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25945 PASEO ESTRIBO , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,679,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,480,000 MLS#: ML81416165
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:05/09/2014 DOM: 253
SqFt: 5,100 SqFt COE Date:02/27/2015 HOA Fee: $175
Lot Size: 67,082 SqFt (Tax) X St: Saddle Road
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Must See! 1.54 drought resistant acres. Fine living, entertaining qualities, & hillside views. 
Entry courtyard, 5100+ sq. ft. 3, 4 or 5 bed, 3.5 bath, New appliances in open kitchen & family room, 
fireplace. Upstairs private wing Master Suite with Fireplace cedar lined walk in closet, Jacuzzi tub, and 
double sinks. Master Office with full bath. 3 car tiled garage. Hobby Shop and Game room.

25448 John Steinbeck Trail , 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$975,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$975,000 MLS#: ML81448459
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:01/28/2015 DOM: 0
SqFt: 2,618 SqFt COE Date:02/02/2015 HOA Fee: $442
Lot Size: 9,288 SqFt X St: CORRAL DE 

TIERRA RD
Elem: Toro Park Elementary / Washington Union Elementary
High:
Remarks: 

25381 MARKHAM , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$889,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$815,000 MLS#: ML81440901
Baths (F/P): 4 (2/2) List Date:11/21/2014 DOM: 69
SqFt: 2,618 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:02/18/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 8,779 SqFt (Tax) X St: Corral de Tierra
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: This gated community home in Markham Ranch radiates clean uncluttered lines and creates a 
sense of gracious living. Dramatic living/dining room with F/P, wet bar and cathedral ceilings, gourmet 
kitchen, cozy family room with F/P, 3 BDRS,2BTHS and 2 1/2 BTHS,2 car garage,wonderful decks. HOA 
$421. Amenities include swimmimg pool,2 tennis courts, club house and security gate

23026 ESPADA , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$799,900 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$799,900 MLS#: ML81438264
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:10/24/2014 DOM: 4
SqFt: 2,000 SqFt COE Date:02/02/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 10,103 SqFt (Tax) X St: Portola
Elem: Toro Park Elementary / Washington Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Completely gutted and remodeled 4BR/3BA home in Toro Park Estates. Open floor plan with 
bamboo floor downstairs; kitchen with granite counter tops, glass mosaic back splash; Master suite with 
coffered ceiling, walk in closet, 2 vanities, soaking tub, separate shower; Professionally landscaped 
backyard with fire pit;

22910 Guidotti , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$789,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$780,000 MLS#: ML81445469
Baths (F/P): 3 List Date:12/29/2014 DOM: 13
SqFt: 2,103 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:02/17/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 10,024 SqFt (Tax) X St: Cordoba Drive
Elem: Washington Elementary / Washington Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: A rare Toro Park house that backs up to Fort Ord on a Cul-de-sac. Access via your backyard. 
If you are a biker or hiker this is the house for you. 5 bedroom 3 full bath 2100 sq ft. Remodeled 
Kitchen, Remodeled master bath, New flooring in living/dining room, Dual pane windows, Large work 
shed, Walking distance to park and elementary school. Award winning Washington School District.

22470 Estoque , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$775,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$775,000 MLS#: ML81449809
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:02/05/2015 DOM: 1
SqFt: 2,083 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:02/09/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 10,014 SqFt (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Beautiful home in Toro Park Estates. 4 bedroom 2.5 baths all remodeled in 2007. Vaulted 
ceilings, Granite kitchen, hardwood floors. Close to parks, schools and miles of hiking, biking in the Fort 
Ord National Monument.



20452 Franciscan , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$699,000 Status: Sold
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